

t  
SLP(C)No. 5007 OF 2002

ITEM No.38

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5007/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2001 in CWP 15434/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE CO-OP. A.&R. DEV.BANK LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Raj Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sheo Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar,Adv.

M/s. JP Dhanda, Ms.RR Dhanda,  
KP Singh, DS Nagar, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned till after summer vacation, in view of the  
letters circulated by the counsel for the respondents.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Assistant Registrar